
                                           Spartan Igniter
                    Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by the University of Dubuque
                                            Dubuque, Iowa
                                          September 1, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
  
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  140  Mark Biechler                 Sr  Dubuque                        16:03.1  5:10 
      2    2  141  Tyler Cernohous               Sr  Dubuque                        16:20.0  5:16 
      3    3  144  Noah Forrey                   Sr  Dubuque                        16:33.7  5:20 
      4    4  101  Jacob Bohnert                 Fr  Aurora                         16:38.7  5:22 
      5    5  152  Emilio Medina                 Fr  Dubuque                        16:57.0  5:28 
      6    6  122  Coe Booker                    Sr  Coe                            17:01.2  5:29 
      7    7  113  Cris Valencia                 Fr  Aurora                         17:11.2  5:32 
      8    8  147  John Innamorato               So  Dubuque                        17:12.8  5:33 
      9    9  114  Nick Valle                    Jr  Aurora                         17:16.7  5:34 
     10   10  107  Miguel Gonzalez               Jr  Aurora                         17:19.3  5:35 
     11   11  124  Gad Kanago                    Fr  Coe                            17:21.6  5:36 
     12   12  154  Jayden Oshirak                Sr  Dubuque                        17:26.3  5:37 
     13   13  110  Steven Kalish                 Fr  Aurora                         17:32.0  5:39 
     14   14  157  Calvin Richey                 Fr  Dubuque                        17:32.9  5:39 
     15   15  109  John Hunter                   Fr  Aurora                         17:35.7  5:40 
     16   16  128  Ryan Smith                    Jr  Coe                            17:36.8  5:41 
     17       146  Andrew Hutchinson             So  Dubuque                        17:40.4  5:42 
     18   17  129  Jared Thoma                   So  Coe                            17:42.0  5:42 
     19       156  Hunter Reade                  Fr  Dubuque                        17:42.8  5:43 
     20   18  102  Sam Brown                     Fr  Aurora                         17:49.4  5:45 
     21       111  Chase Pruett                  Fr  Aurora                         18:08.2  5:51 
     22       108  Jacob Hernandez               Jr  Aurora                         18:19.3  5:54 
     23       115  Fernando Viveros              Jr  Aurora                         18:21.0  5:55 
     24       100  Francis Balquin               Fr  Aurora                         18:25.7  5:56 
     25       162  Joey Wohlers                  So  Dubuque                        18:27.6  5:57 
     26       106  Maximo Garcia                 Fr  Aurora                         18:27.8  5:57 
     27       151  Dominic Lozano                Fr  Dubuque                        18:34.8  5:59 
     28       148  Nick Kremer                   So  Dubuque                        18:55.8  6:06 
     29   19  127  Philip Marerro                Fr  Coe                            18:58.1  6:07 
     30   20  125  Lewis Kleman                  So  Coe                            18:58.8  6:07 
     31       112  Alex Requena                  Fr  Aurora                         19:02.7  6:08 
     32       142  Riley Engebretsen             Fr  Dubuque                        19:07.4  6:10 
     33       155  Rison Pereira                 Fr  Dubuque                        19:12.4  6:11 
     34   21  121  Gavin Baugh                   Fr  Coe                            19:22.1  6:15 
     35        99  Lucas Alvarez                 Fr  Aurora                         19:25.7  6:16 
     36       153  Jordan Morrow                 So  Dubuque                        19:26.0  6:16 
     37       123  Dexter Hein-Harrison          Jr  Coe                            19:27.8  6:16 
     38       105  Liam Evans                    Fr  Aurora                         19:52.4  6:24 
     39       143  Joseph Ensley                 Fr  Dubuque                        20:00.6  6:27 
     40       159  Jared Rutkowski               So  Dubuque                        20:25.1  6:35 
     41       103  Hugo Diego                    Fr  Aurora                         20:31.9  6:37 
     42       104  Alex Dills                    So  Aurora                         20:32.8  6:37 
     43       149  Dillion Leffler               So  Dubuque                        20:37.7  6:39 
     44       158  Nick Rotter                   So  Dubuque                        23:16.4  7:30 
     45       145  Gustavo Hernandez             Fr  Dubuque                        23:16.9  7:30 
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Dubuque                                    (16:37.4  83:06.6 1:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mark Biechler             Sr 16:03.1
       2      2  Tyler Cernohous           Sr 16:20.0
       3      3  Noah Forrey               Sr 16:33.7
       4      5  Emilio Medina             Fr 16:57.0
       5      8  John Innamorato           So 17:12.8
       6   ( 12) Jayden Oshirak            Sr 17:26.3
       7   ( 14) Calvin Richey             Fr 17:32.9

       2.    43  Aurora                                     (17:11.6  85:57.9 0:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jacob Bohnert             Fr 16:38.7
       2      7  Cris Valencia             Fr 17:11.2
       3      9  Nick Valle                Jr 17:16.7
       4     10  Miguel Gonzalez           Jr 17:19.3
       5     13  Steven Kalish             Fr 17:32.0
       6   ( 15) John Hunter               Fr 17:35.7
       7   ( 18) Sam Brown                 Fr 17:49.4

       3.    69  Coe                                        (17:44.0  88:39.7 1:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Coe Booker                Sr 17:01.2
       2     11  Gad Kanago                Fr 17:21.6
       3     16  Ryan Smith                Jr 17:36.8
       4     17  Jared Thoma               So 17:42.0
       5     19  Philip Marerro            Fr 18:58.1
       6   ( 20) Lewis Kleman              So 18:58.8
       7   ( 21) Gavin Baugh               Fr 19:22.1


